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Kent Breastfeeding Group Quarterly Summary Sheet Jul - Sept 2017 

Location  

Week  
Starting 

No. 
of  
Vols 

No. 
of 
Mums 

(BF+PG) 

No. 
of 
1st 
Visits 

Where did they hear about the group? 
Children’s Centre, Midwife, Health Visitor, 
Hospital, Facebook Website, Friends & Family, 
Returning, Regular, Antenatal (NCT), Other 

Where did we refer them? 
Health Professional,  
Breastfeeding Specialist, PS 
Grp, King’s, Ashford,  
Eastbourne, Pembury, Guys 

Were they satisfied 
with their experi-
ence? (1= very satisfied, 
5= very unsatisfied) 

 

Did they 
have  
their  
questions  
answered?  

    CC MW HV Ho FB W F&F Ret Reg Ant Oth HP  BS  PS  K  A   Q   P  E  1    2    3     4    5   Y     N 

03/7/17        

10/7/17        

17/7/17        

24/7/17        

31/7/17        

07/8/17        

14/8/17        

21/8/17        

28/8/17        

04/9/17        

11/9/17        

18/9/17        

25/9/17        

TOTAL        


